Spa Menu Pricing

MASSAGE

TUE-THURS FRI-MON
Life Force
60 minutes $252 $264
75 minutes $300 $312
Intuitive (Just for You)
60 minutes $264 $276
75 minutes $312 $318
CBD
60 minutes $252 $264
75 minutes $300 $312
Swedish
60 minutes $252 $264
75 minutes $300 $312
Deep Tissue
60 minutes $252 $264
75 minutes $300 $312
Prenatal
60 minutes $252 $264
Couples Massages (CBD, Swedish, Deep Tissue)
prices are based on above pricing per person.
MASSAGE ENHANCEMENTS
Body Contour Massage - 15 minutes $60
Scalp Massage - 15 minutes $60
Foot Massage - 15 minutes $60
Back Exfoliation - 15 minutes $60
CBD Pain Relieving Oil - Add On $42
Yoga Balm Aromatherapy - Add On $42

All prices are INCLUSIVE of 20% service charge.
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SPA RITUALS

Las Palmas Experience - 4 hours $741
Body Exfoliation, Massage, Facial & Pedicure

Life Force Wellness - 2 hours $420

Massage & Facial

Elemental Scent Ritual - 105 minutes $432
Body Exfoliation, Wrap, Scalp Therapy
& Back Massage

BODY TREATMENTS  tue-thurs  rri-mon
Body Scrub

60 minutes $198 $210
Stone Crop Cactus Wrap

75 minutes $252 $264
Mango Enzyme Wrap

75 minutes $252 $264
Chocolate Wrap

75 minutes $252 $264
Herbal Cellulite Wrap

60 minutes $252 $264
FACIALS TUE-THURS FRI-MON
Hydrafacial MD

60 minutes $324 $336
JLO Glow Hydrafacial

60 minutes $372 $384
Lymphatic Hydrafacial

60 minutes $372 $384
Collagen Hydrafacial

60 minutes $372 $384
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FACIALS

TUE-THURS
Cryo-Sha Qua Facial

60 minutes $288
Intuitive Facial (Just for You)

75 minutes $288
Beyond Organic Facial

60 minutes $276
Treatment Facial

60 minutes $252
Chi Energy Balance Facial

60 minutes $252
Deep Clean Facial

60 minutes $252

FACIALENHANCEMENTS
Express Chill-Out Eye Treatment - Add On

Express Lip Repair Mask - Add On

HydraFacial Booster

SCALP THERAPY

Hydrafacial Scalp Cleanse
60 minutes

Hydrafacial Keravive Hair Growth
60 minutes

LASHES

Classic Lash Extensions (Full Set)
120 minutes

Hybrid Lash Extensions (Full Set)
150 minutes

Volume Lash Extensions (Full Set)
120 minutes

Eyelash Tinting
Eyebrow Tinting

FRI-MON

$300

$300

$288

$264

$264

$264

$18
$18
$60

$199

$399

$210

$275

$330

$42
$42
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NAIL SALON

Classic Spa Manicure
Classic Spa Pedicure

CBD Pedicure

Shellac Gel Polish Manicure
Shellac Gel Polish Pedicure

NAIL ENHANCEMENTS
Gel Removal
Paraffin Wax

HAIR STUDIO

(All hair pricing is based on short length hair)

One Process Hair Color
Includes Style Dry

Highlights Partial
Includes Style Dry

Highlights Full Head
Includes Style Dry

Wash and Style Dry
Haircut and Style Dry
Hair Updo

Gentleman'’s Haircut

$78
$102
$120
$96
$120

$24
$25

from $126

from $150

from $222

from $60
from $114
from $96
from $42

All prices are INCLUSIVE of 20% service charge.
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