Spa Menu Pricing

& Back Massage	
60 minutes \$252 \$264 DODY TDE ATMENTS	RI-MON
60 minutes \$252 \$264 60 minutes \$198 75 minutes \$300 \$312 Stone Crop Cactus Wrap	\$210
Deep rissue	\$264
60 minutes \$252 \$264 Mango Enzyme Wrap 75 minutes \$300 \$312 75 minutes \$252	\$264
PrenatalChocolate Wrap60 minutes\$252\$26475 minutes\$252	\$264
Couples Massages (CBD, Swedish, Deep Tissue) prices are based on above pricing per person. Herbal Cellulite Wrap 60 minutes \$252	\$264
MASSAGE ENHANCEMENTS FACIALS TUE-THURS FI	RI-MON
Body Contour Massage – 15 minutes \$60 Hydrafacial MD Scalp Massage – 15 minutes \$60 minutes \$324	\$336
Foot Massage – 15 minutes \$60 JLO Glow Hydrafacial	\$384
Back Exfoliation – 15 minutes \$60 Lymphatic Hydrafacial	
Vers Palm Aromatharany, Add On \$42	\$384
Collagen Hydrafacial	\$384

All prices are INCLUSIVE of 20% service charge.



FACIALS	TUE-THURS	FRI-MON	NAIL SALON	
Cryo-Sha Qua Facial		4	Classic Spa Manicure	\$78
60 minutes	\$288	\$300	Classic Spa Pedicure	\$102
Intuitive Facial (Just for You) 75 minutes	\$288	\$300	CBD Pedicure	\$120
	\$288	\$300	Shellac Gel Polish Manicure	\$96
Beyond Organic Facial 60 minutes	\$276	\$288	Shellac Gel Polish Pedicure	\$120
Treatment Facial		\$264	NAIL ENHANCEMENTS	
60 minutes	\$252		Gel Removal	\$24
Chi Energy Balance Facial 60 minutes	\$252	\$264	Paraffin Wax	\$25
Deep Clean Facial	4	4	HAIR STUDIO	
60 minutes	\$252	\$264	(All hair pricing is based on short length hair)	
FACIAL ENHANCEMENTS			One Process Hair Color	from \$126
Express Chill-Out Eye Treatment –	Add On	\$18	Includes Style Dry	
Express Lip Repair Mask - Add On		\$18	Highlights Partial	from \$150
HydraFacial Booster		\$60	Includes Style Dry	from \$222
			Highlights Full Head Includes Style Dry	110111 \$222
SCALP THERAPY			Wash and Style Dry	from \$60
Hydrafacial Scalp Cleanse		\$199	Haircut and Style Dry	from \$114
60 minutes			Hair Updo	from \$96
Hydrafacial Keravive Hair Growth 60 minutes		\$399	Gentleman's Haircut	from \$42
oo minates		ΨΟ//		•
LASHES				
Classic Lash Extensions (Full Set) 120 minutes		\$210		
Hybrid Lash Extensions (Full Set) 150 minutes		\$275		
Volume Lash Extensions (Full Set) 120 minutes		\$330		
Eyelash Tinting		\$42		
Eyebrow Tinting		\$42	All prices are INCLUSIVE of 20% serv	vice charge.

